
Community Health & Preventive Medicine 
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Community Health & Preventive Medicine Faculty 
(Faculty Directory Link) 
https://www.msm.edu/about_us/FacultyDirectory/CommunityHealthPreventiveMedicine/index.php 
 
Community Health & Preventive Medicine Staff Members 

General Department Administration 
Binford, Bridgette Assistant to the Department Chair bbinford@msm.edu 

Jordan, Karmen Administrative Assistant II kajordan@msm.edu 

Morrow, René Director, Administration & Finance rmorrow@msm.edu 

Reed, Cicely Administrative Assistant II creed@msm.edu 

West, Chiquetta Manager, Administration & Finance cwest@msm.edu 

Wilder, Vanessa Budget Analyst II vwilder@msm.edu 

   
Health Promotion Research Center 

Ayers, Debra Program Manager dayers@msm.edu 

Flowers, Trese Program Manager trflowers@msm.edu 

Jackson, Alice Program Coordinator ajackson@msm.edu 

Laster, Sarah Associate Director slaster@msm.edu 

Newbill, Patt Administrative Assistant III pnewbill@msm.edu 

Tanner, Temeka Administrative Assistant I ttanner@msm.edu 

   
Prevention Research Center 

Ametewee, Lynnette Research Assistant  lametewee@msm.edu 

Evans, Christina Program Manager chrevans@msm.edu 

George, Melissa Research Assistant  mgeorge@msm.edu 

Griffin, Tammie Administrative Assistant II tagriffin@msm.edu 

King-Gordon, Tandeca Associate Director tgordon@msm.edu 

Mobley, Sabrina Community Health Worker smobley@msm.edu 

Phillips, Romell Project Director rphillips@msm.edu 

Proeller, Adrienne Community Health Worker aproeller@msm.edu 

   
Cancer Health Equity Institute 

Creighton, Jennifer Research Administrator III jcreighton@msm.edu 

Enis, Shawn Community Health Worker senis@msm.edu 

Soiro, Frantz Study Coordinator fsoiro@msm.edu 
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Medical Student Education 
Sharleen Clemons Clerkship Coordinator sclemons@msm.edu 

Catha Smith Administrative Assistant III csmith@msm.edu 

   
Preventive Medicine Residency Program 

Carla Durham Instructor & Residency Program Manager cdurham@msm.edu 

Jeanine Robinson Administrative Assistant II jearobinson@msm.edu 

   
CHOICE Neighborhoods  

Maguerite Dossie Community Health Worker mdossie@msm.edu 

Joyce Sheats Program Manager jsheats@msm.edu 

   
Office of Global Health Equity 

Ochuko, Patricia Program Manager pochuko@msm.edu 
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